BERWICKSHIRE: Voting Results

Funding available £ 45,000.00

Rollover to next funding round £ 2,050.00

Project

Friends of Duns Primary School

Duns Amateur Swimming Club

Connect Berwickshire Youth Project
Duns & District Men's Shed

Abundant Borders

Parents & Friends of Coldingham Primary School
Birgham Community Development Trust
Eat, Sleep, Ride CIC

Eyemouth Men's Shed

Westruther Parent Council

Bid
£ 29,000.00
£ 650.00
£ 6,000.00
£ 7,300.00
£ 33,220.00
£ 5,000.00
£ 13,500.00
£ 2,350.00
£ 4,900.00
£ 8,005.00

Total Project Bids £ 109,925.00

Spread voting (av. votes cast per voter)

Total spoilt votes

Total
1555
722
598
512
471
359
337
321
253
178

5306

Share of vote
29%  Awarded funding
14%  Awarded funding
11%  Awarded funding
10%  Awarded funding
9%
7%
6%
6%
5%
3%
Votes

2930
1.8
125

Voters

(includes wrong, incomplete or no postcodes on ballots)



