LOCALITIES BID FUND



BERWICKSHIRE: Voting Results

Funding available	£	45,000.00		_	
Rollover to next funding round	£	2,050.00	Votes		
Project		Bid	Total	Share of vo	te
Friends of Duns Primary School	£	29,000.00	1555	29%	Awarded funding
Duns Amateur Swimming Club	£	650.00	722	14%	Awarded funding
Connect Berwickshire Youth Project	£	6,000.00	598	11%	Awarded funding
Duns & District Men's Shed	£	7,300.00	512	10%	Awarded funding
Abundant Borders	£	33,220.00	471	9%	
Parents & Friends of Coldingham Primary School	£	5,000.00	359	7%	
Birgham Community Development Trust	£	13,500.00	337	6%	
Eat, Sleep, Ride CIC	£	2,350.00	321	6%	
Eyemouth Men's Shed	£	4,900.00	253	5%	
Westruther Parent Council	£	8,005.00	178	3%	
Total Project Bids	£	109,925.00	5306	Votes	
			2930	Voters	
Spread voting (av. votes cast per voter)			1.8		
Total spoilt votes			125	(includes wrong, incomplete or no postcodes on ballots)	